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 TEST METHOD 

Sp.gr 0.811 ASTM D-1292 

Distillation  ASTM D-86 

IBP 154  

10 164  

20 171  

30 182  

40 195  

50 215  

60 230  

70 248  

80 262  

90 290  

F.B.P. 311   

Cetane Index 45  

Color saybolt 2<  

odor **  

Corrosion-3hr @50,100 **  

T. sulpher 3600 ASTM D-4294 

Dr. Test pos  

acidity ** Mg KOH 

Aromatic **  

Smok ** mm 

Flash Point 50 ASTM D-93 

Freezing ** °C 

Es ** ps/m 

RSH ** mg/kg 

 


